

Lexington County Fair Housing Poster Contest



The Lexington County Grants Program Division is hosting a Poster Contest for Lexington County School District students in grades K-5 for Fair Housing. Students may decorate a poster board that illustrates their vision of Fair Housing. All submissions will be judged and two winners will be selected. Winning entries will be recognized during County Council and the winning posters will be placed on display in the lobby of the County Administration building during the month of April for Fair Housing Month.

Ages: Grades K - 5

Submission Deadline: Friday, March 17, 2023 by 5 PM

Judging will be held: Friday, March 24, 2023

Contest Rules

- Only one (1) entry per student
- All artwork must be original work done by student
- Art work must be Fair Housing themed
- Art work must be done on standard sized (22" x 28") poster
- Artwork with copyrighted images will not be accepted. For example, no artwork depicting characters from television shows, movies, video games, or books will be accepted
- Art mediums accepted include markers, acrylics, water paint, crayons, colored pencils, pens, etc. No three-dimensional (3D) pieces
- Artwork must include entry form on the back of the poster

Submit artwork to:

County of Lexington

Community Development Department - Grants

212 South Lake Drive, Suite. 401, Lexington SC 29072

Ple	ease Print Legibly and Complete Entire Form	
Student Name	Grade	
School	Parent/Guardian	
Email	Phone	